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Position

Principal Superintendent
Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8
Supervisor Maint & Oper
Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Sped Director / Teacher
District Secretary

School Secretary Elem Sch
Maintenance/Custodian
Preschool Director
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Business Manager
Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Bus Driver
Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Bus Driver
Maintenance/Custodian
Cook
Teacher-Resourcespecialist
Teacher-Regular Ed K-5
Instructional Aide
Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8
Daycare Coordinator

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Department
Certificated Management
Teacher

Classified Management
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sped Dir / Tchr
Confidential
Confidential
Maintenance & Operations
Program Support
Teacher

Classified Management
Teacher

Teacher

Transportation

Teacher

Teacher

Transportation
Maintenance & Operations
Food Services

Teacher

Teacher

Program Support
Teacher

Program Support
Program Support

Total Wages
$103,587
$67,402
$62,058
$61,661
$59,032
$58,248
$55,145
$54,715
$54,542
$44,245
$38,828
$36,713
$33,758
$31,921
$29,300
$27,926
$26,962
$26,717
$24,604
$23,918
$22,185
$21,901
$21,231
$20,904
$20,568
$19,192
$18,742
$15,878
$13,119
$12,312
$10,687



32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,

45.

46.
47.
48.

49.
50.

51.
52.

53.

54.

55.

Teacher-Music

Teachers Substitutes

Instructional Aide

Day Care Aides
Maintenance/Custodian
Teacher-Sdc

Teachers Substitutes

Preschool Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Daycare Coordinator

Other Classif Sal Substitute

Teachers Substitutes

Psychologist

Instructional Aide
Library Clerk

Teachers Substitutes

Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8

Clerical Salaries Substitutes

Library Clerk

Teachers Substitutes

Other Classif Sal Substitute

Instructional Aides Substitute

Teachers Substitutes

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta

Junction Elementary (Shasta

)
)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)

)

Junction Elementary (Shasta
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)
Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Teacher

Junction Elementary School
District

Program Support

Program Support
Maintenance & Operations
Teacher

Junction Elementary School
District

Program Support
Program Support
Program Support
Program Support

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Program Support
Program Support

Junction Elementary School
District

Teacher

Junction Elementary School
District

Program Support

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

$10,680
$10,260

$9,309
$9,140
$8,934
$8,896
$8,120

$7,989
$7,030
$6,466
$6,131
$5,541

$4,950

$4,786

$4,372
$4,112
$3,975

$3,223
$3,054

$2,791
$2,410

$2,162

$2,111

$1,980



56.
57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

Instructional Aide

Teachers Substitutes

Other Certificated

Teachers Substitutes

Instructional Aides Substitute

Other Certificated

Other Certificated

Other Classified Sal

Other Classified Sal

Other Classified Sal

Other Classified Sal

Other Classified Sal

Other Classified Sal

Psychologist

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Maintenance & Oper Substitutes

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Program Support

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

$1,424
$1,410

$1,110

$1,100

$1,067

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$855

$626

$571

$560

$440

$437



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Food Service Substitutes

Instructional Aides Substitute

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Food Service Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Instructional Aides Substitute

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

$330

$330

$247

$229

$220

$220

$200

$200

$199

$180

$165

$165

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110



93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Teachers Substitutes

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary (Shasta)

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

Junction Elementary School
District

$110

$110

$110

$90

$90

$90

$90

$55



