	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Superintendent		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Certificated Management	\$103,587
2.	Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$67,402
3.	Supervisor Maint & Oper		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Classified Management	\$62,058
4.	Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$61,661
5.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$59,032
6.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$58,248
7.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$55,145
8.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$54,715
9.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$54,542
10.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$44,245
11.	Sped Director / Teacher		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Sped Dir / Tchr	\$38,828
12.	District Secretary		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Confidential	\$36,713
13.	School Secretary Elem Sch		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Confidential	\$33,758
14.	Maintenance/Custodian		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Maintenance & Operations	\$31,921
15.	Preschool Director		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$29,300
16.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$27,926
17.	Business Manager		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Classified Management	\$26,962
18.	Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$26,717
19.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$24,604
20.	Bus Driver		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Transportation	\$23,918
21.	Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$22,185
22.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$21,901
23.	Bus Driver		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Transportation	\$21,231
24.	Maintenance/Custodian		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Maintenance & Operations	\$20,904
25.	Cook		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Food Services	\$20,568
26.	Teacher-Resourcespecialist		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$19,192
27.	Teacher-Regular Ed K-5		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$18,742
28.	Instructional Aide		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$15,878
29.	Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$13,119
30.	Daycare Coordinator		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$12,312
31.	Instructional Aide		Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$10,687

32.	Teacher-Music	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$10,680
33.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$10,260
34.	Instructional Aide	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$9,309
35.	Day Care Aides	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$9,140
36.	Maintenance/Custodian	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Maintenance & Operations	\$8,934
37.	Teacher-Sdc	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$8,896
38.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$8,120
39.	Preschool Teacher	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$7,989
40.	Instructional Aide	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$7,030
41.	Instructional Aide	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$6,466
42.	Daycare Coordinator	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$6,131
43.	Other Classif Sal Substitute	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$5,541
44.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$4,950
45.	Psychologist	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$4,786
46.	Instructional Aide	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$4,372
47.	Library Clerk	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$4,112
48.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$3,975
49.	Teacher-Regular Ed 6-8	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Teacher	\$3,223
50.	Clerical Salaries Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$3,054
51.	Library Clerk	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$2,791
52.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$2,410
53.	Other Classif Sal Substitute	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$2,162
54.	Instructional Aides Substitute	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$2,111
55.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,980

56.	Instructional Aide	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Program Support	\$1,424
57.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,410
58.	Other Certificated	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,110
59.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,100
60.	Instructional Aides Substitute	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,067
61.	Other Certificated	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
62.	Other Certificated	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
63.	Other Classified Sal	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
64.	Other Classified Sal	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
65.	Other Classified Sal	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
66.	Other Classified Sal	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
67.	Other Classified Sal	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
68.	Other Classified Sal	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$1,000
69.	Psychologist	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$855
70.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$626
71.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$571
72.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$560
73.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$440
74.	Maintenance & Oper Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$437

75.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$330
76.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$330
77.	Food Service Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$247
78.	Instructional Aides Substitute	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$229
79.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$220
80.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$220
81.	Food Service Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$200
82.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$200
83.	Instructional Aides Substitute	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$199
84.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$180
85.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$165
86.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$165
87.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
88.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
89.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
90.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
91.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
92.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110

93.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
94.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
95.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$110
96.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$90
97.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$90
98.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$90
99.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$90
100.	Teachers Substitutes	Junction Elementary (Shasta)	Junction Elementary School District	\$55